
 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024 

S.No. Date Day Holiday 

1 January 26 Friday Republic Day 

2 March 25 Monday Holi 

3 April 13 Saturday Baisakhi 

4 August 15 Thursday Independence Day 

5 August 19 Monday Rakshabandhan 

6 October 2 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

7 October 12 Saturday Dussehra 

8 November 1 Friday Diwali 

9 November 3 Sunday Bhai Dooj 

10 November 15 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Note: 
November 9th, 2024 (Saturday)- Working and November 2nd, 2024 (Saturday) - Off 

 


